
6H Timetable



9:00 –

10:00

10:00 –

10:30

10:30 –

11:30

11:30 –

12:00

12:00 –

12:30

12:30 –

1:45

1:45 – 2:30 2:30 –

2:45

2:45 –

3:30

Monday English Break/snac

k

workout

Maths Activity

challenge/we

ll-being

activity

Form time

with Mrs

Hayes

Lunch Science with

Ms Maskell

Break Drama

Tuesday English Break/snac

k

workout

Maths Activity

challenge/we

ll-being

activity

Form time

with Mrs

Hayes

Lunch Topic Break French

with M.

Koeb

Wednesda

y

English Break/snac

k

workout

Maths Activity

challenge/we

ll-being

activity

Form time

with Mrs

Hayes

Lunch Computing Break Music with

Ms Tabor

Thursday English Break/snac

k

workout

Maths Activity

challenge/we

ll-being

activity

Form time

with Mrs

Hayes

Lunch Art with Mrs

Brent

Break PSHE

Friday English Break/snac

k

workout

Maths Activity

challenge/we

ll-being

activity

Form time

with Mrs

Hayes

Lunch 1.45-2.00pm

Finishing off /

Fun activity

2:00 Merit

Assembly

with Mr

Mylne

Break PE with Ms

Podzerek




