6H Timetable

			1		ı			ı	
	9:00 -	10:00 -	10:30 -	11:30 -	12:00 -	12:30 -	1:45 - 2:30	2:30 -	2:45 -
	10:00	10:30	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:45		2:45	3:30
Monday	English	Break/snac	Maths	Activity	Form time	Lunch	Science with	Break	Drama
		k		challenge/we	with Mrs		Ms Maskell		
		workout		II-being	Hayes				
				activity					
Tuesday	English	Break/snac	Maths	Activity	Form time	Lunch	Торіс	Break	French
		k		challenge/we	with Mrs				with M.
		workout		II-being	Hayes				Koeb
				activity					
Wednesda	English	Break/snac	Maths	Activity	Form time	Lunch	Computing	Break	Music with
y		k		challenge/we	with Mrs				Ms Tabor
		workout		II-being	Hayes				
				activity					
Thursday	English	Break/snac	Maths	Activity	Form time	Lunch	Art with Mrs	Break	PSHE
		k		challenge/we	with Mrs		Brent		
		workout		II-being	Hayes				
				activity					
Friday	English	Break/snac	Maths	Activity	Form time	Lunch	1.45-2.00pm	Break	PE with Ms
		k		challenge/we	with Mrs		Finishing off /		Podzerek
		workout		II-being	Hayes		Fun activity		
				activity					
							2:00 Merit		
							Assembly		
							with Mr		
							Mylne		